The Irish Great Dane Club Breed Championship Show

	ENI	RY FORM	
Sunday 6 th July 2025 Keadeen Hotel, Ballymany, Newbridge, Co. Kildare, W12 T925 Entries Close 17 th June 2025 Also online at www.DogShowEntry.ie ur		Post to: Joanne Doyle, Hon. Secretary "Álainndanes", 82 Spindlewood, Graiguecullen, Carlow R93 E4Y7 Tel: +353 (0)87 6314411 ntil Midnight 25 th June 2025	
Dog No.1	Breed Great Dane	Colour	Reg No.
Enter In Cls	Name of Dog		
	Date of Birth	Breeder	
	Sire	_)	
	Dam		
Dog No.2	Breed Great Dane	Colour	Reg No.
Enter In Cls	Name of Dog	7	
	Date of Birth	Breeder	= 11
	Sire	- () 7	
	Dam		
Dog No.3	Breed Great Dane	Colour	Reg No.
Enter In Cls	Name of Dog	 	
Enter III CIS	-		
	Date of Birth	Breeder	
	Sire		_
	Dam		
Dog No.4	Breed Great Dane	Colour	Reg No.
Enter In Cls	Name of Dog	_	
	Date of Birth	Breeder	
	Sire		
	Dam -		

The Irish Great Dane Club Breed Championship Show

Owner:

1. 2. 3. **Entry Fees**

Address:	First Dog	€25			
	(& Baby Pup €5.00 for eaclasses nos.	ch of the special			
Details of Entry Fees					
First Dog @ €25.00	€				
Additional Dog (s) @ €10.00 (or baby Puppy)	€				
Additional Class(es) @ € 5.00	€				
Trophy Engraving (2024 Winners, €15 per trophy)	€				
Club Dinner (Saturday 6 th) @ €45.00 each	€				
Breeding Assessment @ €45.00 each	€				
Membership (€20 single, €30 couple, €150 life	€				
Donation towards Show Expenses	€				
Enclosed: Cheque/P.O./M.O.	€				
ALL CHEQUES AND IRISH P.O.'S TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO THE IRISH GREAT DANE CLUB.					
NOTE: WE REGRET WE CANNOT ACCEPT UK POSTAL ORDERS AS THEY ARE NO LONGER ACCEPTED BY OUR BANKS.					
 I HEREBY DECLARE that the dog or dogs entered by me as above are REGISTERED in my name, with the Irish Kennel Club. I HEREBY DECLARE that the dog or dogs entered by me as above are not vicious, and are bona-fide my property, and I enter them subject to the Rules of the Irish Kennel Club, and the Regulations of the Show which appear in the schedule and which I have read. I HEREBY UNDERTAKE not to bring within the precincts of the show any dog which has (a) distemper or other communicable disease, unless it has been fully recovered for more than 30 days immediately prior to the show or (b) has been in contact with or in any kennel or establishment containing distemper or any other communicable disease during 30 days immediately prior to the show or (c) has been in contact during the 30 days immediately prior to the show with any dog which was previously inoculated with distemper within 30 days. IN CONSIDERATION of my entry being excepted, I hereby agree (1) to indemnify the L.K.C. Ltd. and /or its trustees or officials in respect of any damage or loss from whatsoever source arising, caused by, or to any dogs exhibited by me while in the precincts of the show and (2) that any decision given concerning me by the L.K.C. Ltd. or by any committee thereof in connection with any matter whatsoever arising through or at this show shall be communicated by the secretary of the L.K.C. Ltd. to all whom it may concern, and that any such decision together with a report of the proceedings in the matter may also be published together with my name, address and description. I HEREBY UNDERTAKE to abide by the rules and regulations of the I.K.C. Ltd. and of its' show. I UNDERTAKE to indemnify the promoters against any claims arising out of my participation as a competitor in the show. 					
Written Signature of Reg. Owner(s)					
Date 2025					